MPN: MCST2000

Media Converter RJ45-STP/ST,
1310nm/2km, Fast Ethernet

- Media Converter Fast Ethernet.

-10/100TX - 100FX ST Multimode.

- Ethernet Standards: 10/100BaseTX, 100BaseFX.

- RJ45 Port: 10/100Mbps, Full/Half-Duplex.

- Autonegotiation and Auto MDI/MDIX.

- LWL Port: ST Duplex, 100 Mbps, 50/62,5/125u.

- 100BaseFX (1300nm), 50/62.5/125u up to 2000m.
- Diagnostic LEDs.

- External power supply included.

- Metal-housing (L x W x H): 115.6 x 70.5 x 26 mm.

Specifications

Package dimensions Gross Weight (Package, kg)

Performance Auto MDI/MDI-X

Duplex system

Fiber optic connector

Maximum data transfer rate
Maximum transfer distance
Multi-mode fiber (MMF) supported
SFP transceiver standard

SFP transceiver type

Wavelength

Product dimensions Net Weight (Product, kg)
Product Depth
Product Height

Product Width

Vendor information Brand Name

Warranty

Micro .
Connect

Reliable Connectivity

0.3 kg

Yes

Full, Half
ST

100 Mbit/s
2000 m
Yes

FX, TX
Fiber optic
1310 nm

0.19999999999999998 kg
7.05cm
26cm

1.56 cm

MicroConnect

25 Year(s)



